Heavy Duty Floor Finish Stripper

Works with any floor stripping program

Un Décapant de Cire a Haut Rendement

Convient a tous les programmes de décapage pour plancher

20L

ECO-SELECT .

ROBOSTRIP

Fragrance Free

EcoSelect Canada
647-847-4556

DESCRIPTION

ROBOSTRIP Stripper is for the tough jobs. Especially formulated
for stubborn high speed floors. Works with any stripping program;
machine strip, automatic strip, surface strip or no-machine scrub.
Non-ammoniated. Use on terrazzo, ceramic and resilient tile floors.

DIRECTIONS

Apply ROBOSTRIP Floor Finish Stripper to floor with a mop. Work a
small section at a time and scrub thoroughly. Pick up solution after
a 5-7 minute dwell . Rinse floor surface thoroughly with cold water.

DILUTION:
Heavy Build-Up of Floor Finish Dilute .....1:4 WATER
Light / Medium Build-Up Dilute .............. 1:8 WATER

DESCRIPTION: Décapant ROBOSTRIP est pour les travaux dif-
ficiles. Spécialement formulée pour tenaces étages a grande vitesse.
Fonctionne avec n'importe quel programme de décapage; bande de
machine, bande automatique, bande de surface ou aucune machine-
gommage. Non-ammoniaquée. Utilisez le terrazzo, carreaux de
céramique et résilient.

MODE D’EMPLOI: Appliquer ROBOSTRIP Décapant pour fini a
plancher a plancher avec une vadrouille. Les travaux d'une petite
section a la fois et brosser soigneusement. Pick up solution aprés un
5-7 minutes de s'attarder. Rincer la surface du sol a fond avec de
I'eau froide.

DILUTION
Décapage a la vadrouille a laver
Décapage a la machine
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ROBOSTRIP

Combustible liquid. May cause chronic toxic effects.
Corrosive material. Keep away from sources of ignition. No
smoking. Avoid contact with eyes and skin. Wear rubber
gloves and chemical splash goggles. Keep out of reach of
children. Eye: flush with cool water. Remove contact
lenses, if applicable and continue flushing. Obtain medical
attention immediately. Skin: Immediately flush with waster.
Wash with soap and water. Obtain medical attention if
irritation persists. Inhalation: If symptoms develop move
victim to fresh air. If symptoms persist, obtain medical
attention. Ingestion: Do not induce vomiting. Rinse mouth
with water, then drink one or two glasses of water. Obtain
medical attention. Never give anything by mouth if victim is
unconscious, or is convulsing. READ MATERIAL

SAFETY DATA SHEET BEFORE USING PRODUCT.

Liquide combustible. Il peut causer des effets toxiques
chroniques matiére corrosive. Conserver a I'écart de toutes
sources d'ignition. Ne pas fumer. Eviter le contact avec les
yeux et la peau. Porter des gants en caoutchouc et des
lunettes de protection & I'épreuve des éclaboussures de
produits chimiques. Garder hors de la portée des enfants.
Yeux: Rincer a grande eau froide. Enlever les verres de
contact, le cas échéant, et continuer a rincer. Obtenir une
assistance médicale immédiate. Peau: Rincer immédiate-
ment a grande eau. Laver a I'eau et au savon. Obtenir de
I'attention médicale si l'irritation persiste. Inhalation: En cas
de symptomes persistent, obtenir de I'attention médicale.
Ingestion: Ne pas faire vomir. Rincer la bouche & grande
eau, puis boire un ou deux verres d'eau. Appeler un mé-
decin. Ne jamais rien faire boire ou aveler a une victime
inconsciente, ou si la victime a des convulsions. LIRE LA
FICHE SIGNALETIQUE
AVANT DUTILISER CE
PRODUIT
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